
Name of Lending Institution City Total Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$ (1000) LSBL#
Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

             (1)             (2)                 (3)                  (4)                (5)  .(6)                  (7)                  (8)                   (9)                (10)

Federal Savings Bank        Dover              92.5 0.207 1 53,310         422            $100M-500M 87.5 7,797           237               0
Monadnock Community Bank    Peterborough       87.5 0.191 1 19,204         224            $100M-500M 85.0 4,315           147               0
Mascoma Savings Bank        Lebanon            82.5 0.119 0.644 92,521         776            $500M-$1B 80.0 11,633         440               0.001
Profile Bank  FSB           Rochester          77.5 0.156 1 21,231         194            $100M-500M 95.0 21,231         194               0
Lake Sunapee Bank  FSB      Newport            77.5 0.113 0.549 85,395         722            $500M-$1B 77.5 9,520           399               0
Centrix B&TC                Bedford            75.0 0.412 0.693 146,848        861            $100M-500M 62.5 12,372         324               0
First Colebrook Bk          Colebrook          70.0 0.422 0.997 79,606         713            $100M-500M 82.5 12,330         432               0
Community B&TC              Wolfeboro          70.0 0.284 0.665 117,891        874            $100M-500M 52.5 9,893           332               0
Merrimack Cty Savings Bk        Concord            67.5 0.214 0.761 119,678        723            $500M-$1B 40.0 8,132           265               0
Ocean Bk                    Portsmouth         62.5 0.181 0.425 289,089        2,003         $1B-$10B  57.5 22,936         901               0
Community Guaranty Savings Bk   Plymouth           57.5 0.217 1 19,211         250            <$100M    65.0 4,913           189               0
Savings Bk of Walpole       Walpole            57.5 0.197 0.933 48,411         528            $100M-500M 72.5 9,247           331               0
Laconia Savings Bk              Laconia            57.5 0.14 0.579 116,798        1,699         $500M-$1B 75.0 26,860         1,284            0
Citizens Bk NH              Manchester         57.5 0.04 0.208 406,140        5,211         >$10B     65.0 111,073       4,009            0
Woodsville Guaranty Savings Bk  Woodsville         55.0 0.178 0.833 55,160         540            $100M-500M 72.5 10,182         351               0.001
Meredith Village Savings Bk     Meredith           55.0 0.151 0.696 81,476         663            $500M-$1B 57.5 9,182           366               0
Northway Bk                 Berlin             52.5 0.151 0.506 103,325        816            $500M-$1B 57.5 11,610         467               0
Bank of New England         Salem              50.0 0.225 0.429 98,332         354            $100M-500M 27.5 5,272           101               0
Franklin Savings Bk             Franklin           47.5 0.106 1 31,128         240            $100M-500M 50.0 3,120           46                 0
Salem Co-Op Bk              Salem              40.0 0.004 1 1,123           8                $100M-500M 40.0 136              5                   0
Hampshire First Bk          Manchester         35.0 0.13 1 5,532           20              <$100M    12.5 250              7                   0
Sugar River Savings Bk          Newport            35.0 0.037 1 7,984           90              $100M-500M 37.5 1,658           56                 0
Lancaster NB                Lancaster          32.5 0.112 0.783 6,377           84              <$100M    47.5 1,400           60                 0
Piscataqua Savings Bk           Portsmouth         32.5 0 1 10                1                $100M-500M 32.5 10                1                   0
Claremont Savings Bk            Claremont          30.0 0.069 0.692 20,942         234            $100M-500M 40.0 4,173           152               0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Profile Bank  FSB           Rochester          95.0 0.156 1 21,231            194              $100M-500M 77.5 21,231            194            0
Federal Savings Bank        Dover              87.5 0.03 0.146 7,797              237              $100M-500M 92.5 53,310            422            0
Monadnock Community Bank    Peterborough       85.0 0.043 0.225 4,315              147              $100M-500M 87.5 19,204            224            0
First Colebrook Bk          Colebrook          82.5 0.065 0.154 12,330            432              $100M-500M 70.0 79,606            713            0
Mascoma Savings Bank        Lebanon            80.0 0.015 0.081 11,633            440              $500M-$1B 82.5 92,521            776            0.001
Lake Sunapee Bank  FSB      Newport            77.5 0.013 0.061 9,520              399              $500M-$1B 77.5 85,395            722            0
Laconia SVG Bk              Laconia            75.0 0.032 0.133 26,860            1,284           $500M-$1B 57.5 116,798          1,699         0
Savings Bk of Walpole       Walpole            72.5 0.038 0.178 9,247              331              $100M-500M 57.5 48,411            528            0
Woodsville Guaranty SVG Bk  Woodsville         72.5 0.033 0.154 10,182            351              $100M-500M 55.0 55,160            540            0.001
Community Guaranty Svg Bk   Plymouth           65.0 0.056 0.256 4,913              189              <$100M    57.5 19,211            250            0
Citizens Bk NH              Manchester         65.0 0.011 0.057 111,073          4,009           >$10B     57.5 406,140          5,211         0
Centrix B&TC                Bedford            62.5 0.035 0.058 12,372            324              $100M-500M 75.0 146,848          861            0
Meredith Village SVG Bk     Meredith           57.5 0.017 0.078 9,182              366              $500M-$1B 55.0 81,476            663            0
Northway Bk                 Berlin             57.5 0.017 0.057 11,610            467              $500M-$1B 52.5 103,325          816            0
Ocean Bk                    Portsmouth         57.5 0.014 0.034 22,936            901              $1B-$10B  62.5 289,089          2,003         0
Community B&TC              Wolfeboro          52.5 0.024 0.056 9,893              332              $100M-500M 70.0 117,891          874            0
Franklin SVG Bk             Franklin           50.0 0.011 1 3,120              46                $100M-500M 47.5 31,128            240            0.301
Lancaster NB                Lancaster          47.5 0.025 0.172 1,400              60                <$100M    32.5 6,377              84              0
Salem Co-Op Bk              Salem              40.0 0.001 0.121 136                 5                  $100M-500M 40.0 1,123              8                0
Claremont SVG Bk            Claremont          40.0 0.014 0.138 4,173              152              $100M-500M 30.0 20,942            234            0
Merrimack Cty SVG Bk        Concord            40.0 0.015 0.052 8,132              265              $500M-$1B 67.5 119,678          723            0
Sugar River SVG Bk          Newport            37.5 0.008 0.208 1,658              56                $100M-500M 35.0 7,984              90              0
Piscataqua SVG Bk           Portsmouth         32.5 0 1 10                   1                  $100M-500M 32.5 10                   1                0
Bank of New England         Salem              27.5 0.012 0.023 5,272              101              $100M-500M 50.0 98,332            354            0
Hampshire First Bk          Manchester         12.5 0.006 0.045 250                 7                  <$100M    35.0 5,532              20              0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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